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Increase LPV Cats A/B visibility     mile.

increase LPV DA to 1496 feet, LNAV/VNAV DA to 1673 feet and all MDA 20 feet.  

Use Wheaton altimeter setting, when not received, use Ortonville altimeter setting and 

Circling NA to Rwys 4 and 22.  Baro-VNAV NA.  DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.  
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(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 28).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident 
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